
Expense
$611.10

$29,920.88
$55,994.54

$648.39

Grand Total: $87,174.91$26,510.48 $86,403.52 $25,739.09

Student Activities/Resources
$6,450.56 $25,179.77 $1,709.45

Other Non Student Activities

Field Trips/Excursions
$19,022.73 $60,209.12 $23,237.31
$1,037.19 $403.53

$0.00 $611.10 $0.00

$792.33

Balance Forward Revenue Balance
External Charities Fundraising/Donations

St. Joseph's School Clinton
Summary of School Generated Funds
07/01/2024...06/30/2025
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