

St. Joseph's School Clinton
Summary of School Generated Funds
07/01/2024...06/30/2025

	<u>Balance Forward</u>	<u>Expense</u>	<u>Revenue</u>	<u>Balance</u>
External Charities Fundraising/Donations	\$0.00	\$611.10	\$611.10	\$0.00
Field Trips/Excursions	\$6,450.56	\$29,920.88	\$25,179.77	\$1,709.45
Student Activities/Resources	\$19,022.73	\$55,994.54	\$60,209.12	\$23,237.31
Other Non Student Activities	\$1,037.19	\$648.39	\$403.53	\$792.33
Grand Total:	\$26,510.48	\$87,174.91	\$86,403.52	\$25,739.09